
N° Trans Nom/Prénom catégorie Année de naissance CLUB Sexe Fédération

1 1 PECHENART Maxime COM Peugeot Citroen Ac Charleville

2 2 TOURNANT David COM Cyclo Nouzonville 08

3 3 DEGRAEVE Jeremie COM K Raid Ardennes

4 4 PELLERIN Eric COM Nouvion Usc

5 5 BLAVIER Vincent COM Non Licencié(e)

6 6 AMPE Dries (Bel) COM 12bo4

7 7

8 8 VERRAUX Christophe COM Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse

9 9 ZACARIAS Laurent COM Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse

10 10 CAMUS Renaud COM Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse

11 11 DASNOIS Jerome COM Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse

12 12 BRAQUET Jacques COM Vouziers Oxygene

13 13 LE DRIANT Lionel COM Ua Chauny

14 14

15 15 GOUVENAUX Pascal COM

16 16 GOEDERTRIER Win (Bel) COM

17 17 DETHIERE Frederic COM Fjep Attigny Et Canton

18 18 BUFFET Nicolas COM Peugeot Citroen Ac Charleville

19 19 DELORNE Quentin COM Reims Tri

20 20 DENYS Eric COM Sedan Triathlon

21 21 HENON Frederic

22 22 DEVIE Pierre MIH 2000 VCR H

23 23 LEVEQUE Anthony SE 1992 ACBR H

24 24 DION Julien MIH 2000 VCR H

25 25 SIMEONI Walter M1 1983 ucmourmelon H

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31 Amice William M2 1971 NL H 

32 32 Boudin Françis M4 1952 CAF Aube H

33 33 Etienne Sleidhy SE 1986 CMM Butigny H

34 34 Gouvenaux Line F 1965 NL F

35 35 Fecourt Bruno M3 1960 UVCCM H

36 36 Quatresols Vincent SE 1986 NL H

37 37 MICHEL SYLVAIN M1 1976 ASCRS 23 H

38 38 Hennebert Yannick M2 1970 CAAA H

39 39 Edart Valérie F 1969 CAAA F

40 40 RAVIAT Corentin CAH 1998 ECF H

41 41 bulte jerome M2 1974 sedan sprint club H

42 42 BOURGUIN Gautier M1 1980 UVCCM H

43 43 HENON Frederic M1 1979 UVCCM H

44 44 galloy nathan JUH 1997 sedan sprint club H

45 45 CHIESA Stéphane SE 1989 Ardenn´pointe cyclisme H

46 46 GOMES SILVA arnaud SE 1985 NL H

47 47 mimille eric M2 1967 uvccm H

48 48 hureaux sebastien SE 1988 uvccm H

49 49 Molter Cloé MIF 2001 Union cycliste Mourmelonnaise F

50 50 Molter Hugo M2 1973 Union cycliste Mourmelonnaise H

51 51 TESSARI Viktor CAH 1999 V.C. Rethel H

52 52 ROBERT Jérôme M1 1975 Union cycliste Mourmelonnaise H

53 53 ETIENNE Maximilien SE 1985 UC MOURMELON H

54 54 Roupsy Hugo SE 1990 NL H

55 55 Girod Theo MIH 2001 asptt vtt Chalons en Champagne H

56 56 BARBIERE Franck M2 1970 UVCCM H

57 57 DE WITTE Arnaud M2 1969 UVCCM H

58 58 MAHY Kévin JUH 1995 SEDAN SPRINT CLUB H

59 59 cyril godot M1 1975 ucmourmelon H

60 60 godot francis M4 1951 vc gouzon H

61 61 kulpa fabrice M2 1973 uscn H

62 62 Brunner Eric M2 1966 CAAA H

63 63 Viaux Thomas SE 1993 Club Multisport de Mutigny H

64 64 GOFFAUX Aloha JUF 1997 sprint club F

65 65 Calvy dorian CAH 1999 sprint club H

66 66 Calvy yannick M2 1973 sprint club H

67 67 Mocellin Eric M2 1967 Ardennes pointe Cyclisme H

68 68 henry alban M1 1981 NL H

69 69 Gaudel Florent JUH 1997 Ardennes pointe Cyclisme H

70 70 Becret Arnaud M2 1974 Thièrache VTT H

71 71 marchand sebastien M1 1979 u v c c m H

72 72 Marcoux Alain M3 1958 CMA H

73 73 Lobreaux Alexis MIH 2OOO sedan sprint club H

74 74 GUILLAUME Joel M2 1973 CTA H

75 75 TOURY Stephane M2 1974 NEANT H

76 76 COUPET Nicolas M1 1978 NEANT H

77 77 DUPUIS David M2 1969 VVCCM H

78 78 PAQUET Stephanie F 1991 ECVB F

79 79 SINGEVIN Mickael M1 1982 NEANT H

80 80 PESENTI Nicolas M1 1984 ARS H

81 81 SIMONS Guillaume SE 1992 APC H

82 82 MARTIN Adrien CAH 1999 CM Mutigny H

83 83 PIGNET Jean JUH 1995 CM Mutigny H

84 84 LACLAIRE Jean Luc M3 1957 US Nouvion H

85 85 LECLER Olivier M2 1970 TURENNE CYCLO CLUB H

86 86 LECLER Bryan CAH 1998 NEANT H

87 87 STEVENIN Loic M1 1984 SEMOY VTT CLUB H

88 88 CARLIER Corentin SE 1993 Club Multisport de Mutigny H

89 89 AVRIL Philippe M4 1954 NEANT H

90 90 DELAISON Lucas JUH 1996 ACBR H

91 91 DUBAU Joshua JUH 1996 AC Bazancourt H

92 92 DUBAU Ludovic M2 1973 AC Bazancourt H

93 93 HENRIET Corentin JUH 1995 UVCCM H

94 94 ANTOINE Baptiste SE 1990 SSC H

95 95 HUVET Xavier JUH 1996 UC MOURMELON H

96 96 COQUELET Ramon JUH 1997 ACBR H

97 97 KIN Gerard M3 1961 NL H

98 98 LIEVENS Jean Claude M4 1949 ucmourmelon H

99 99 FRICOTEAU Franck M3 1964 NEANT H

100 100 BONTENS Arnaud M1 1977 NEANT H

101 101 CHERFA Christophe M2 1968 NEANT H

102 102 HELEOT Nathan JUH 1996 ECVB H

103 103 HARDOUIN Jean Yves M2 1967 CNA H

104 104 DOSANTOS David M1 1975 sedan sprint club H

105 105 FAVEREAUX Manon JUF 1997 VVCCM F

106 106 BEURET Simon JUH 1999 NEANT H

107 107 DEVOUGE Jean Jacques M2 1967 NEANT H

108 108 ROBERT Tom JUH 1997 NEANT H

109 109 ROBERT Arthur MIH 2000 ACBR H

110 110 MORLET Eric M3 1960 CTA H

111 111 MOUCHET Stephane M2 1974 Crazy biker chimay H

112 112 POTDEVIN Olivier CAH 1999 NEANT H

113 113 DUFOREST Eric M2 1969 ABC H

114 114 HUBERT Martin SE 1991 UVCCM H

115 115 SINET Lucas MIH 2000 NEANT H

116 116 STEPHANEAU Yves M2 1969 NEANT H

117 117 BULTEZ Emilien SE 1986 UVCCM H

118 118 TOURNANT Robin JUH 1996 CMA H

119 119 LEROY Jules MIH 2001 USCN H

120 120

121 121

122 122

123 123

124 124

125 125

126 126

127 127



classement scratch
1 91 DUBAU Joshua JUH 4 Tr 1:24:11

2 92 DUBAU Ludovic M2 4 Tr 1:24:12

3 23 LEVEQUE Anthony SE 4 Tr 1:25:02

4 117 BULTEZ Emilien SE 4 Tr 1:25:25

5 42 BOURGUIN Gautier M1 4 Tr 1:26:50

6 90 DELAISON Lucas JUH 4 Tr 1:27:28

7 63 Viaux Thomas SE 4 Tr 1:27:42

8 96 COQUELET Ramon JUH 4 Tr 1:28:03

9 87 STEVENIN Loic M1 4 Tr 1:29:42

10 47 mimille eric M2 4 Tr 1:30:06

11 74 GUILLAUME Joel M2 4 Tr 1:30:07

12 53 ETIENNE Maximilien SE 4 Tr 1:30:12

13 114 HUBERT Martin SE 4 Tr 1:31:22

14 50 Molter Hugo M2 4 Tr 1:32:29

15 48 hureaux sebastien SE 4 Tr 1:32:34

16 68 henry alban M1 4 Tr 1:33:35

17 81 SIMONS Guillaume SE 4 Tr 1:34:59

18 21 HENON Frederic 4 Tr 1:35:06

19 35 Fecourt Bruno M3 4 Tr 1:37:25

20 44 galloy nathan JUH 4 Tr 1:37:49

21 52 ROBERT Jérôme M1 4 Tr 1:37:59

22 97 KIN Gerard M3 4 Tr 1:39:49

23 60 godot francis M4 4 Tr 1:39:55

24 2 TOURNANT David COM 4 Tr 1:40:42

25 56 BARBIERE Franck M2 4 Tr 1:40:52

26 111 MOUCHET Stephane M2 4 Tr 1:41:24

27 70 Becret Arnaud M2 4 Tr 1:41:46

28 61 kulpa fabrice M2 4 Tr 1:43:28

29 89 AVRIL Philippe M4 4 Tr 1:44:03

30 102 HELEOT Nathan JUH 4 Tr 1:44:23

31 104 DOSANTOS David M1 4 Tr 1:44:47

32 82 MARTIN Adrien CAH 4 Tr 1:44:59

33 113 DUFOREST Eric M2 4 Tr 1:45:03

34 45 CHIESA Stéphane SE 4 Tr 1:46:06

35 71 marchand sebastien M1 4 Tr 1:46:48

36 18 BUFFET Nicolas COM 4 Tr 1:47:02

37 67 Mocellin Eric M2 4 Tr 1:47:26

38 75 TOURY Stephane M2 4 Tr 1:47:35

39 31 Amice William M2 4 Tr 1:48:54

40 84 LACLAIRE Jean Luc M3 4 Tr 1:49:10

41 46 GOMES SILVA arnaud SE 4 Tr 1:49:39

42 36 Quatresols Vincent SE 4 Tr 1:50:41

43 12 BRAQUET Jacques COM 4 Tr 1:51:08

44 59 cyril godot M1 4 Tr 1:52:03

45 103 HARDOUIN Jean Yves M2 4 Tr 1:52:11

46 10 CAMUS Renaud COM 4 Tr 1:52:44

47 76 COUPET Nicolas M1 4 Tr 1:54:16

48 33 Etienne Sleidhy SE 4 Tr 1:56:30

49 58 MAHY Kévin JUH 4 Tr 1:57:13

50 19 DELORNE Quentin COM 4 Tr 1:57:24

51 37 MICHEL SYLVAIN M1 4 Tr 1:58:14

52 66 Calvy yannick M2 4 Tr 1:58:23

53 99 FRICOTEAU Franck M3 4 Tr 1:59:05

54 3 DEGRAEVE Jeremie COM 4 Tr 2:01:03

55 17 DETHIERE Frederic COM 4 Tr 2:02:34

56 57 DE WITTE Arnaud M2 4 Tr 2:03:06

57 15 GOUVENAUX Pascal COM 4 Tr 2:03:49

58 54 Roupsy Hugo SE 4 Tr 2:04:28

59 11 DASNOIS Jerome COM 4 Tr 2:04:58

60 5 BLAVIER Vincent COM 4 Tr 2:05:43

61 1 PECHENART Maxime COM 4 Tr 2:06:51

62 25 SIMEONI Walter M1 4 Tr 2:06:55

63 79 SINGEVIN Mickael M1 4 Tr 2:08:58

64 20 DENYS Eric COM 4 Tr 2:10:00

65 72 Marcoux Alain M3 4 Tr 2:13:31

66 9 ZACARIAS Laurent COM 4 Tr 2:23:07

67 13 LE DRIANT Lionel COM 4 Tr 2:23:43

68 107 DEVOUGE Jean Jacques M2 4 Tr 2:24:13

69 100 BONTENS Arnaud M1 4 Tr 2:26:21

70 77 DUPUIS David M2 4 Tr 2:37:27

71 83 PIGNET Jean JUH 3 Tr 1:13:21

72 94 ANTOINE Baptiste SE 3 Tr 1:17:02

73 108 ROBERT Tom JUH 3 Tr 1:28:44

74 64 GOFFAUX Aloha JUF 3 Tr 1:36:50

75 105 FAVEREAUX Manon JUF 3 Tr 1:43:46

76 116 STEPHANEAU Yves M2 3 Tr 1:55:33

77 78 PAQUET Stephanie F 3 Tr 2:05:47

78 65 Calvy dorian CAH 2 Tr 0:54:51

79 93 HENRIET Corentin JUH 2 Tr 0:56:06

80 51 TESSARI Viktor CAH 2 Tr 0:57:38

81 106 BEURET Simon CAH 2 Tr 0:58:10

82 98 LIEVENS Jean Claude M4 2 Tr 1:02:02

83 80 PESENTI Nicolas M1 2 Tr 1:02:39

84 69 Gaudel Florent JUH 2 Tr 1:04:46

85 112 POTDEVIN Olivier CAH 2 Tr 1:07:10

86 8 VERRAUX Christophe COM 2 Tr 1:12:48

87 86 LECLER Bryan CAH 2 Tr 1:34:32

88 85 LECLER Olivier M2 2 Tr 1:34:33

89 55 Girod Theo MIH 1 Tr 0:34:39

90 73 Lobreaux Alexis MIH 1 Tr 0:35:01

91 109 ROBERT Arthur MIH 1 Tr 0:35:22

92 22 DEVIE Pierre MIH 1 Tr 0:35:46

93 49 Molter Cloé MIF 1 Tr 0:36:00

94 24 DION Julien MIH 1 Tr 0:37:03

95 119 LEROY Jules MIH 1 Tr 0:37:39

96 115 SINET Lucas MIH 1 Tr 0:40:28



Débutant
1 godot eliott DEB 2006 ucmourmelon H 5'45''

2 MATHIEU Nicolas DEB 2006 UVCCM H 7'00''

3 GUILLAUME Gael DEB 2007 UVCCM H 7'05''

4 GILLET Tom DEB 2006 UVCCM H 7'15''

Poussin
1 TESSARI Paolo POU 2004 V.C. Rethel H 11'05''

2 MIGNE Baptiste POU 2004 SEDAN SPRINT CLUB H 13'00''

Benjamin
1 NIERDING Mathis BEN 2003 ucmourmelon H 12'00''

2 COCHEZ Lola BEN 2002 EC Fumay F 12'50''

3 Vaz Dorian BEN 2002 ACBR H 13'10''

4 GRABOWECKI Arthur BEN 2002 Signy l' Abbaye H 13'20''

5 TESSARI Nathan BEN 2002 V.C. Rethel H 13'45''

6 godot baptiste BEN 2003 ucmourmelon H 16'50''

MINIME Garçon
1 Girod Theo MIH 1 Tr 0:34:39

2 Lobreaux Alexis MIH 1 Tr 0:35:01

3 ROBERT Arthur MIH 1 Tr 0:35:22

4 DEVIE Pierre MIH 1 Tr 0:35:46

5 DION Julien MIH 1 Tr 0:37:03

6 LEROY Jules MIH 1 Tr 0:37:39

7 SINET Lucas MIH 1 Tr 0:40:28

MINIME Fille
Molter Cloé MIF 1 Tr 0:36:00

CADET garçon
1 MARTIN Adrien CAH 2 Tr 0:53:51

2 Calvy dorian CAH 2 Tr 0:54:51

3 TESSARI Viktor CAH 2 Tr 0:57:38

4 BEURET Simon CAH 2 Tr 0:58:10

5 POTDEVIN Olivier CAH 2 Tr 1:07:10

6 LECLER Bryan CAH 2 Tr 1:34:32

JUNIOR garçon
1 DUBAU Joshua JUH 4 Tr 1:24:11

2 DELAISON Lucas JUH 4 Tr 1:27:28

3 COQUELET Ramon JUH 4 Tr 1:28:03

4 galloy nathan JUH 4 Tr 1:37:49

5 HELEOT Nathan JUH 4 Tr 1:44:23

6 MAHY Kévin JUH 4 Tr 1:57:13

7 PIGNET Jean JUH 3 Tr 1:13:21

8 ROBERT Tom JUH 3 Tr 1:28:44

9 HENRIET Corentin JUH 2 Tr 0:56:06

10 Gaudel Florent JUH 2 Tr 1:04:46

JUNIOR fille
1 GOFFAUX Aloha JUF 3 Tr 1:36:50

2 FAVEREAUX Manon JUF 3 Tr 1:43:46

3 PAQUET Stephanie F 3 Tr 2:05:47

SENIOR Garçon 
1 LEVEQUE Anthony SE 4 Tr 1:25:02

2 BULTEZ Emilien SE 4 Tr 1:25:25

3 Viaux Thomas SE 4 Tr 1:27:42

4 ETIENNE Maximilien SE 4 Tr 1:30:12

5 HUBERT Martin SE 4 Tr 1:31:22

6 hureaux sebastien SE 4 Tr 1:32:34

7 SIMONS Guillaume SE 4 Tr 1:34:59

8 CHIESA Stéphane SE 4 Tr 1:46:06

9 GOMES SILVA arnaud SE 4 Tr 1:49:39

10 Quatresols Vincent SE 4 Tr 1:50:41

11 Etienne Sleidhy SE 4 Tr 1:56:30

12 Roupsy Hugo SE 4 Tr 2:04:28

13 ANTOINE Baptiste SE 3 Tr 1:17:02

Master 1
1 BOURGUIN Gautier M1 4 Tr 1:26:50

2 STEVENIN Loic M1 4 Tr 1:29:42

3 henry alban M1 4 Tr 1:33:35

4 ROBERT Jérôme M1 4 Tr 1:37:59

5 DOSANTOS David M1 4 Tr 1:44:47

6 marchand sebastien M1 4 Tr 1:46:48

7 cyril godot M1 4 Tr 1:52:03

8 COUPET Nicolas M1 4 Tr 1:54:16

9 MICHEL SYLVAIN M1 4 Tr 1:58:14

10 SIMEONI Walter M1 4 Tr 2:06:55

11 SINGEVIN Mickael M1 4 Tr 2:08:58

12 BONTENS Arnaud M1 4 Tr 2:26:21

13 PESENTI Nicolas M1 2 Tr 1:02:39

Master 2
1 DUBAU Ludovic M2 4 Tr 1:24:12

2 mimille eric M2 4 Tr 1:30:06

3 GUILLAUME Joel M2 4 Tr 1:30:07

4 Molter Hugo M2 4 Tr 1:32:29

5 BARBIERE Franck M2 4 Tr 1:40:52

6 MOUCHET Stephane M2 4 Tr 1:41:24

7 Becret Arnaud M2 4 Tr 1:41:46

8 kulpa fabrice M2 4 Tr 1:43:28

9 DUFOREST Eric M2 4 Tr 1:45:03

10 Mocellin Eric M2 4 Tr 1:47:26

11 TOURY Stephane M2 4 Tr 1:47:35

12 Amice William M2 4 Tr 1:48:54

13 HARDOUIN Jean Yves M2 4 Tr 1:52:11

14 Calvy yannick M2 4 Tr 1:58:23

15 DE WITTE Arnaud M2 4 Tr 2:03:06

16 DEVOUGE Jean Jacques M2 4 Tr 2:24:13

17 DUPUIS David M2 4 Tr 2:37:27

18 STEPHANEAU Yves M2 3 Tr 1:55:33

19 LECLER Olivier M2 2 Tr 1:34:33

Master 3
1 Fecourt Bruno M3 4 Tr 1:37:25

2 KIN Gerard M3 4 Tr 1:39:49

3 LACLAIRE Jean Luc M3 4 Tr 1:49:10

4 FRICOTEAU Franck M3 4 Tr 1:59:05

5 Marcoux Alain M3 4 Tr 2:13:31

Master 4
1 godot francis M4 4 Tr 1:39:55

2 AVRIL Philippe M4 4 Tr 1:44:03

3 LIEVENS Jean Claude M4 2 Tr 1:02:02

COMBINE
1 HENON Frederic COM 4 Tr 1:35:06

2 TOURNANT David COM 4 Tr 1:40:42

3 BUFFET Nicolas COM 4 Tr 1:47:02

4 BRAQUET Jacques COM 4 Tr 1:51:08

5 CAMUS Renaud COM 4 Tr 1:52:44

6 DELORNE Quentin COM 4 Tr 1:57:24

7 DEGRAEVE Jeremie COM 4 Tr 2:01:03

8 DETHIERE Frederic COM 4 Tr 2:02:34

9 GOUVENAUX Pascal COM 4 Tr 2:03:49

10 DASNOIS Jerome COM 4 Tr 2:04:58

11 BLAVIER Vincent COM 4 Tr 2:05:43

12 PECHENART Maxime COM 4 Tr 2:06:51

13 DENYS Eric COM 4 Tr 2:10:00

14 ZACARIAS Laurent COM 4 Tr 2:23:07

15 LE DRIANT Lionel COM 4 Tr 2:23:43

16 VERRAUX Christophe COM 2 Tr 1:12:48


